
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

The National University of Advanced Legal Studies (NUALS), Kochi

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 648 337731635 General

2 1099 309721482 General

3 1100 327711567 General

4 1104 365851280 General

5 1115 365831379 General

6 1120 379711164 General

7 1122 362711150 General

8 1142 365881121 General

9 1144 365831144 General

10 1150 364711234 General

11 1151 309721777 General

12 1152 337731891 General

13 1154 330721344 General

14 1229 313711207 GC-KL

15 1252 315711817 GC-KL

16 3613 343711358 JKM

17 6470 309721680 VK-KL

18 10218 323711267 LA-KL

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 439 316711622 General Vacant

2 640 316711253 General Provisionaly Admitted

3 721 309751184 General Vacant

4 739 309731161 General Vacant

5 755 316711415 General Vacant

6 760 316721017 General Provisionaly Admitted

7 794 316711874 General Vacant

8 835 373711025 General Vacant

9 857 370731181 General Vacant

10 873 316711290 General Provisionaly Admitted
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11 878 385711146 General Provisionaly Admitted

12 888 309731248 General Provisionaly Admitted

13 889 309731651 General Provisionaly Admitted

14 931 309731171 General Provisionaly Admitted

15 949 391711096 General Provisionaly Admitted

16 960 370721672 General Vacant

17 980 316721236 General Provisionaly Admitted

18 996 370721318 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 1000 370731373 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 1023 309721288 General Provisionaly Admitted

21 1042 309731254 General Provisionaly Admitted

22 1060 309731300 General Vacant

23 1062 365871189 General Vacant

24 1063 360721270 General Vacant

25 1066 320711195 General Vacant

26 1069 316711904 General Vacant

27 1073 347711432 General Vacant

28 1074 365851339 General Vacant

29 1076 364711195 General Provisionaly Admitted

30 1110 360721634 GC-KL -> General Provisionaly Admitted

31 1135 323711186 GC-KL -> General Provisionaly Admitted

32 1158 323721112 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

33 1192 329721310 JKM Provisionaly Admitted

34 1221 323711226 GC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

35 2140 323711233 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

36 2166 313711110 MU-KL Provisionaly Admitted

37 2220 323721136 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

38 2426 309761414 VK-KL Vacant

39 2688 323721108 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

40 2822 351711158 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

41 2940 313711045 MU-KL Provisionaly Admitted

42 3101 385711437 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

43 3183 382711068 JKM Vacant

44 3560 351711162 EZ-KL Provisionaly Admitted

45 3875 309731541 LA-KL Vacant
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46 4156 385711056 KUS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

47 4563 309721025 MU-KL Provisionaly Admitted

48 5579 385711093 MU-KL Provisionaly Admitted

49 5845 323711212 OBH-KL Provisionaly Admitted

50 6037 323721153 LA-KL Provisionaly Admitted

51 8975 323711338 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

52 9251 318711035 OBH-KL Provisionaly Admitted

53 10837 385711001 GC-KL PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

54 11605 323711449 DV-KL Provisionaly Admitted

55 11683 360711149 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

56 13185 323721197 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

57 13788 364711001 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

58 16639 385711065 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

59 16830 351711013 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

60 16941 313711088 SC-KL Provisionaly Admitted

61 19834 351711133 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

62 21809 385711073 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

63 22549 360731012 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

64 23476 385711113 OBX-KL Provisionaly Admitted

65 25305 323711353 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

66 28372 385711356 EWS-KL Provisionaly Admitted

67 53163 323711139 ST-KL Provisionaly Admitted

68 57639 323711075 KU-KL Provisionaly Admitted
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 31 1154 1154

General Category of Kerala (GC-KL) 5 1252 27

Scheduled Caste of Kerala (SC-KL) 5 16941 7

Scheduled Tribe of Kerala (ST-KL) 1 53163 1

SEBC - Ezhava, Thiyya, Billava (EZ-KL) 5 3560 7

SEBC - Muslims (MU-KL) 4 5579 7

SEBC - Other Backward Hindus (OBH-KL) 2 9251 3

SEBC - Latin Catholic and Anglo Indian (LA-KL) 2 10218 6

SEBC - Other Backward Christian (OBX-KL) 1 23476 4

SEBC - Kudumbi (KU-KL) 1 57639 1

SEBC - Kusavan and related communities (KUS-KL) 1 4156 1

SEBC - Dheevara and related communities (DV-KL) 1 11605 1

SEBC - Viswakarma and related communities (VK-KL) 1 6470 2

EWS of Kerala (EWS-KL) 6 28372 11

Transgenders (Kerala) (T-KL) 2 -

J&K Migrants (JKM) 2 3613 6

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 22549 103

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, GC-KL : General Category of Kerala, SC-KL : Scheduled Caste of Kerala, ST-KL : Scheduled Tribe of Kerala, 
EZ-KL : SEBC - Ezhava, Thiyya, Billava, MU-KL : SEBC - Muslims, OBH-KL : SEBC - Other Backward Hindus, 
LA-KL : SEBC - Latin Catholic and Anglo Indian, OBX-KL : SEBC - Other Backward Christian, KU-KL : SEBC - Kudumbi, 
KUS-KL : SEBC - Kusavan and related communities, DV-KL : SEBC - Dheevara and related communities, 
VK-KL : SEBC - Viswakarma and related communities, EWS-KL : EWS of Kerala, T-KL : Transgenders (Kerala), JKM : J&K Migrants, 
PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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